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OHSAA Region 9 Division III - Norwayne

Norwayne High School

Meet Program - Running Day -2

Event  5   Girls 100 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:10 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 11.75 5/27/2011 Candace Longino-Thomas

Region 9: 11.75 5/27/2011 Candace Longino-Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LaBrae 12.81 11260 Laylah Hayes1

Sal. Souther 12.75  9474 Kiah Sloan2

N. Mid. Spri 12.75 12410 Emma Sanders3

Trinity 11.89 11500 Iniya Charlton4

N. Mid. Spri 12.46 12411 Ava Vecchione5

Mooney 12.69 11387 Talecia Huff6

Wellington 12.76 12573 Joyce Stallard7

Oberlin 12.77 10436 Alyssa Webb8

Event  19   Girls 200 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:35 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 24.19 5/2/2009 Candace Longino-Thomas

Region 9: 24.33 5/27/2011 Candace Longino-Thomas

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
N. Mid. Spri 26.32 12410 Emma Sanders1

Wellington 26.02 12573 Joyce Stallard2

Smithville 25.94 12482 Maddy Lengacher3

Trinity 24.56 11500 Iniya Charlton4

Oberlin 25.36 10434 Olivia Hudson5

N. Mid. Spri 25.72 12411 Ava Vecchione6

Rootstown 26.09 12464 Melanie Plecko7

Trinity 26.32 10505 Courtney McCray8

Event  13   Girls 400 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:05 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 55.00 6/3/2023 Sydnee Sinn

Region 9: 55.97 2004 Brook Turner

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
N. Mid. Spri 1:01.87 12410 Emma Sanders1

Laurel 1:01.04 11278 Aubrey Welchans2

Mogadore 1:00.08 11379 Julie Tompkins3

Oberlin 57.77 10434 Olivia Hudson4

Smithville 58.42 12482 Maddy Lengacher5

Mogadore 59.52 11378 Ari Tompkins6

Mooney 1:01.10 12385 Sophia Diorio7

South Range 1:01.38 10487 Taylor Dado8

Event  17   Girls 800 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:25 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 2:00.37 4/17/2021 Allison Johnson

Region 9: 2:11.11 5/25/2016 Kalee Soehnlen

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maplewood 2:21.04 12328 Caleigh Richards1

Open Door Ch 2:28.81  9438 Claire Hepner2

Heartland Ch 2:27.13 12207 Rylee Shadowens3

Gar. Garfiel 2:35.82 10187 Kathlene McMayon4

Gar. Garfiel 2:36.95 10189 Olivia Rowe5

Mogadore 2:18.21 12374 Katie Lane6

Lowellville 2:21.95 12297 Sophia Yon7

Smithville 2:17.17  9479 Maryn Erdman8

Cardinal 2:25.59 1264 Lily Ayer9

Lake Center 2:16.10 10272 Gianna Ritchie10

Maplewood 2:26.62 12323 Abigail Dority11

McDonald 2:25.97 12342 Lillian Cappuzzello12

Col. Crestvi 2:27.55 1084 Adri Hodge13

South Range 2:31.81 12493 Sydney Penick14

Rittman 2:18.80  9452 Annabelle Snyder15

Jackson-Milt 2:25.48 12250 Faith Sullivan16

Event  9   Girls 1600 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:35 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 4:45.21 6/2/2007 Stephanie Morgan

Region 9: 4:51.42 5/26/2023 Jaylee Wingate

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Independence 5:49.91 12227 Alana Nowak1

Smithville 4:57.04 10478 Kaitlyn Carr2

Loudonville 5:04.91 11289 Tess Shultz3

Chalker 5:30.03 1077 Abbey Castle4

Jackson-Milt 5:47.01 12250 Faith Sullivan5

Lowellville 5:15.29 12297 Sophia Yon6

Heartland Ch 5:09.64 10205 Rebecca Geiss7

Gar. Garfiel 5:46.69 10189 Olivia Rowe8

East Canton 5:11.31 12165 Audrey Wade9

Col. Crestvi 5:32.46 1084 Adri Hodge10

Gar. Garfiel 5:45.58 10187 Kathlene McMayon11

Rittman 5:04.08  9452 Annabelle Snyder12

McDonald 5:32.72  9347 Selah Sheesley13

Grand Valley 5:26.46 11201 Anna Steimle14

Open Door Ch 5:34.22  9438 Claire Hepner15

Maplewood 5:05.08 12328 Caleigh Richards16
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OHSAA Region 9 Division III - Norwayne

Norwayne High School

Meet Program - Running Day -2

Event  21   Girls 3200 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:45 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 10:24.57 4/28/2017 Kalee Soehnlen

Region 9: 10:52.71 5/26/2023 Caleigh Richards

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuy. Heights 13:14.67 11121 Ariana Rebello1

Mooney 12:08.07 10389 Abigail Markey2

Col. Crestvi 12:48.95 1084 Adri Hodge3

McDonald 12:32.14  9347 Selah Sheesley4

Gar. Garfiel 13:13.89  9194 Eva VonBergen5

Chalker 12:01.67 1077 Abbey Castle6

East Canton 11:30.23 12165 Audrey Wade7

Independence 13:10.60 12227 Alana Nowak8

Loudonville 11:22.82 11289 Tess Shultz9

Smithville 11:02.92 10478 Kaitlyn Carr10

Rittman 11:32.14  9450 Adyson Fosen11

Heartland Ch 11:49.58 10205 Rebecca Geiss12

Jackson-Milt 12:36.98 12250 Faith Sullivan13

Wellington 13:22.90 12571 Taylor Morris14

Grand Valley 12:18.42 11201 Anna Steimle15

Maplewood 11:47.32 12328 Caleigh Richards16

Event  3   Girls 100 M H 33"

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:00 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 13.71 6/4/2022 Katie Ruffener

Region 9: 14.34 5/27/2011 Teddi Maslowski

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuy. Heights 16.79 10122 Samantha Vallee1

N. Mid. Spri 15.66 12411 Ava Vecchione2

Waynedale 16.04 12555 Skye Morris3

Mineral Ridg 15.04 11362 Ava Hulett4

United 15.68  9521 Brinsley Hiscox5

Black River 15.62 1226 Olivia Todd6

Rootstown 16.15 10461 Alex Biggin7

Mogadore 16.68 11376 Amelia Morris8

Event  15   Girls 300 M H 30"

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:15 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 42.04 5/20/2016 Kyie Cutlip

Region 9: 42.05 5/25/2016 Kylie Cutlip

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
United 48.49  9521 Brinsley Hiscox1

N. Mid. Spri 46.66 12411 Ava Vecchione2

Waynedale 46.79 12555 Skye Morris3

Black River 46.07 1226 Olivia Todd4

Mineral Ridg 46.14 11362 Ava Hulett5

Mooney 46.61 11393 Sammy Rotunno6

Norwayne 47.57 10427 Kaylee Graham7

Columbia 47.88 1099 Alyssa Goebel8

Event  11   Girls 4x100 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:55 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 48.70 6/6/2009 Gates Mills Gilmour Academy

A Dahlhausen, K Drew, R Bloom, CLongino-Thomas

Region 9: 49.20 5/26/2010 Rittman

S Sanchez, C Barber, A Deffenbaugh, G Baisden

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
52.25Independence1

1) #221 Ellie Coddington 9 2) #219 Casey Adams 12

3) #223 Keira Donovan 11 4) #225 Julia Jurkiewicz 9

51.51Mooney2

1) #394 Amira Stevens 9 2) #395 SaNiyah Stubbs 9

3) #384 Julia Diorio 9 4) #387 Talecia Huff 11

51.66United3

1) #520 Katie Dees 12 2) #521 Brinsley Hiscox 9

3) #518 Aubrey Benner 11 4) #519 Mary Boston 11

49.94Trinity4

1) #504 Toni Jamison 10 2) #503 Miracle Head 11

3) #505 Courtney McCray 10 4) #500 Iniya Charlton 11

50.81Waynedale5

1) #556 Anna Pittman 10 2) #557 Callie Wolfe 10

3) #554 Nayeli Cruz 11 4) #555 Skye Morris 12

51.17Col. Crestvi6

1) #92 Marissa Smith 11 2) #87 Sophia Lewis 12

3) #86 Tasia Jordan 12 4) #81 Phiatra Bradley 9

51.70Lake Center7

1) #271 Faith Hayslip 11 2) #267 Mackenzie Amacher 9

3) #273 Sarah Stock 12 4) #270 Nicole Hayes 10

52.22Norwayne8

1) #430 Reece Urban 10 2) #428 Kaitlyn Graves 11

3) #426 Sydney Emler 12 4) #424 Kendra Berger 11
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OHSAA Region 9 Division III - Norwayne

Norwayne High School

Meet Program - Running Day -2

Event  7   Girls 4x200 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:15 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 1:41.31 6/6/2009 Gates Mills Gilmour Academy

A Dahlhausen, K Drew, B Simko, C Longino-Thomas

Region 9: 1:43.00 5/27/2011 Gates Mil. Gilmour Acad.

A Dahlhauseon, A Anton, B Owens, C Longino-Thomas

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:50.35Col. Crestvi1

1) #92 Marissa Smith 11 2) #87 Sophia Lewis 12

3) #85 Tania Jordan 11 4) #81 Phiatra Bradley 9

1:47.08Waynedale2

1) #557 Callie Wolfe 10 2) #555 Skye Morris 12

3) #556 Anna Pittman 10 4) #554 Nayeli Cruz 11

1:47.36Trinity3

1) #503 Miracle Head 11 2) #502 Kiarrah Hall 11

3) #504 Toni Jamison 10 4) #505 Courtney McCray 10

1:44.81Oberlin4

1) #436 Alyssa Webb 10 2) #432 Aubrey Abeyta 10

3) #433 Melody Cyrus 10 4) #434 Olivia Hudson 10

1:46.65Mogadore5

1) #373 Hayli Clester 9 2) #375 Brook McIntyre 12

3) #378 Ari Tompkins 11 4) #603 Kaitlyn Clester 9

1:46.83Mooney6

1) #393 Sammy Rotunno 11 2) #388 My'Kiah Jones 11

3) #387 Talecia Huff 11 4) #385 Sophia Diorio 12

1:49.41Smithville7

1) #480 Claire Haas 11 2) #479 Maryn Erdman 9

3) #481 Faith Lengacher 9 4) #482 Maddy Lengacher 12

1:49.89Norwayne8

1) #430 Reece Urban 10 2) #427 Kaylee Graham 10

3) #426 Sydney Emler 12 4) #424 Kendra Berger 11

Event  23   Girls 4x400 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 8:15 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 3:54.85 6/3/2023 Wayne Trace

C Winnans, K Bahena, C Winans, S Sinn

Region 9: 3:58.47 5/25/2016 St. Thomas Aquinas

H Ohman, A Welsh, K Soehnlen, K Soehnlen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:31.07Bristol1

4:22.69South Range2

4:21.04N. Mid. Spri3

4:17.71Maplewood4

4:18.03Cardinal5

4:21.01Lowellville6

4:23.61Gar. Garfiel7

4:27.02Heartland Ch8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:15.22Wellington1

4:11.33Lake Center2

4:11.29Mooney3

3:58.14Mogadore4

4:02.47Smithville5

4:08.65Rittman6

4:11.70Oberlin7

4:13.01McDonald8

Event  6   Boys 100 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:12 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 10.55 6/6/2015 Chad Zallow

OHSAA Div. 3: 10.55 1995 Denver Williams

Region 9: 10.57 5/22/2019 Justin Wright

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
United 11.42 10530 Cayden Pitts1

Pymatuning V 11.25 11445 Brayden Shinault2

Dalton 11.24 11156 Sammy Tomlinson3

Oberlin 11.00 12437 Evan Hudson4

Independence 11.16 12246 Matt Wisniewski5

Brookfield 11.04 1246 Aiden Jones6

Cardinal 11.30 1074 Ethan Bosch7

Mapleton 11.36 10319 Carter Steigerwalt8

Event  20   Boys 200 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:40 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 21.39 6/1/2019 Josh Verhoff

Region 9: 21.69 2006 Lorenzo Brazzell

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuy. Heights 22.96 10142 Tristan West1

Independence 22.55 12246 Matt Wisniewski2

Pymatuning V 22.47 11445 Brayden Shinault3

Oberlin 21.95 12437 Evan Hudson4

Lowellville 22.18 10303 Drew Modelski5

Brookfield 22.31 1246 Aiden Jones6

Mapleton 22.55 11315 Scotty Hickey7

United 22.71 11529 Danny Milburn8

Event  14   Boys 400 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:10 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 47.36 1997 Andrew Pierce

Region 9: 48.11 5/29/2013 Andrew O'Leary

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pymatuning V 52.49 11443 Gavin Hodge1

Lowellville 51.06 10304 Josh Pazel2

St. Thomas A 51.52  9497 Jacarie Corner3

Oberlin 49.35 12437 Evan Hudson4

Brookfield 49.56 1145 Christian Davis5

Lowellville 50.82 10303 Drew Modelski6

Bristol 51.56 1041 Ryan Church7

N. Mid. Spri 51.78 11413 Aiden Appel8
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OHSAA Region 9 Division III - Norwayne

Norwayne High School

Meet Program - Running Day -2

Event  18   Boys 800 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:30 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 1:48.31 6/3/2023 Kaleb Nastari

Region 9: 1:49.19 5/26/2023 Kaleb Nastari

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Ridge A 1:57.48 11276 Andrew Young1

Black River 2:01.64 1231 Christian Orgel2

Waynedale 2:00.96 12562 Conner Reich3

Lowellville 2:04.09 12302 Matt Lucido4

Maplewood 1:58.77 12331 Alex Donaldson5

East Canton 2:01.72 12166 Luke Buxton6

Columbia 2:07.11 10104 Jake Skor7

Jackson-Milt 2:05.39  9252 Thomas Holko8

Cuy. Heights 2:08.72 11139 Joe Shay9

Jackson-Milt 2:05.21 11254 Ryen Romigh10

Maplewood 1:59.67 10332 Andrew Donaldson11

United 2:00.40 12528 Wyatt Medure12

McDonald 2:00.73 11355 Carson Klase13

East Canton 2:01.94 12170 Noah Collins14

Cuy. Heights 1:57.38 12126 Caden Buccier15

Mineral Ridg 2:04.11 10370 Josiah Toth16

Event  10   Boys 1600 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:45 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 4:09.20 4/22/2023 Braden Yingst

Region 9: 4:14.98 1991 Brian Hesson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Independence 4:47.37 11234 James Kitagawa1

McDonald 4:34.70 10350 Joey Cappuzzello2

Columbiana 4:42.07 12115 Anthony Gaglione3

LaBrae 4:34.94 10262 Wyatt Brundage4

McDonald 4:34.61 11355 Carson Klase5

Mineral Ridg 4:37.47 11367 Dominic Pappagallo6

Rittman 4:20.95 10458 Luke Snyder7

East Canton 4:31.02 12166 Luke Buxton8

Lowellville 4:37.07 10305 Nate Yon9

Wellington 4:38.58 11578 Joe Fox10

Cuy. Heights 4:29.37 12138 Bradyn Rusch11

Jackson-Milt 4:40.24 11255 Lucas Sokol12

Lake Ridge A 4:43.57 11276 Andrew Young13

Columbiana 4:48.36 12116 Santino Gaglione14

Mapleton 4:30.83 10314 Braylon Goon15

Mapleton 4:29.95 12317 Isaik Schoch16

Event  22   Boys 3200 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 8:00 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 9:05.43 6/2/2018 Chad Johnson

Region 9: 9:16.38 5/26/2023 Brylan Holland

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Heartland Ch 10:01.77 11209 Sawyer Szabo1

Rittman 9:34.63 10458 Luke Snyder2

Waynedale 9:38.53 10565 Jackson Varner3

Lake Ridge A 10:27.90 10275 Christian Gorny4

Mineral Ridg 10:14.71 11367 Dominic Pappagallo5

Lowellville 10:04.07 10305 Nate Yon6

Waynedale 10:00.30 10566 Jayden Varner7

Sal. Souther 10:27.15 12476 Logan Redfern8

Black River 10:06.35  933 Connor Rhein9

Jackson-Milt 10:24.34 11255 Lucas Sokol10

McDonald 10:10.78 10350 Joey Cappuzzello11

Cuy. Heights 10:05.02 12138 Bradyn Rusch12

Kirtland 11:04.40  9257 Joey Ciavarelli13

Cardinal 10:46.13 1075 Samuel Gdovichin14

Maplewood 10:36.85  9334 Ethan Nevinski15

Grand Valley 10:22.64  9204 Sam Steimle16

Event  4   Boys 110 M H 39"

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:05 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 13.50 4/11/2015 Chad Zallow

Region 9: 13.84 5/27/2015 Chad Zallow

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairport Har 16.15 12179 Michael Hess1

Rootstown 15.22 12465 Aiden Rodstrom2

Waynedale 15.20 12561 Jeremy Reber3

Lowellville 14.45 12298 Michael Ballone4

LaBrae 14.83 12261 David Blackmon5

Black River 15.05 1230 Braylon Oneal6

Cuy. Heights 15.52 11140 Zach Unger7

N. Mid. Spri 15.72 11415 Dante Gentile8

Event  16   Boys 300 M H 36"

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:20 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 36.32 6/7/2014 John Lint

Region 9: 37.03 5/27/2015 Chad Zallow

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pymatuning V 41.71  9439 William Baugher1

Newton Falls 41.00 12422 Zach Stinson2

Rootstown 41.08 12465 Aiden Rodstrom3

Black River 39.19 1230 Braylon Oneal4

Lowellville 40.01 12298 Michael Ballone5

Warren JFK 40.57 11536 Nathan Cuckovich6

Fairport Har 41.33 12179 Michael Hess7

N. Mid. Spri 41.69 11415 Dante Gentile8
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OHSAA Region 9 Division III - Norwayne

Norwayne High School

Meet Program - Running Day -2

Event  12   Boys 4x100 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 7:00 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 42.08 1998 Columbus Bishop Hartley

E Perdue, K Rose, A Groom, K Shade

Region 9: 42.93 5/26/2010 Steub. Cath. Cent.

J Murray, C Minor, J Zapolnik, L Westlake

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
44.61Warren JFK1

1) #536 Nathan Cuckovich 11 2) #539 Marcus Komora 11

3) #540 Jaylen Murray 9 4) #537 Noah Elser 11

44.21United2

1) #533 Kollyn Wells 11 2) #530 Cayden Pitts 10

3) #527 Mason Laibe 10 4) #529 Danny Milburn 11

44.12Dalton3

1) #154 Colin Pearson 12 2) #149 Gavin Annen 12

3) #151 Caden Gazboda 12 4) #156 Sammy Tomlinson 11

43.81Black River4

1) #30 Braylon Oneal 12 2) #27 Seth Gaspari 11

3) #29 Aden Macfarlane 12 4) #612 Alex Woolfrom 11

44.11Mooney5

1) #407 De'Andre Riley 10 2) #401 Tyon Flowers 10

3) #398 Dennis Clark 10 4) #404 Brayden Mahone 11

43.92LaBrae6

1) #263 De'Marriyae Jackson 10 2) #265 Anthony Williamson 12

3) #266 Max Young 12 4) #261 David Blackmon 12

44.34Independence7

1) #231 Carson Howard 11 2) #239 Tyler Miller 11

3) #235 Jack Korinek 12 4) #246 Matt Wisniewski 12

44.44Trinity8

1) #513 Leiland Thompson 12 2) #507 Davarie Bennett 10

3) #511 Azaan Johnson 12 4) #509 Aidan Duncan 11

Event  8   Boys 4x200 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 6:25 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 1:27.63 5/30/2014 Lima Central Catholic

S Willeke, D Floyd, J Coleman, M Rogers

Region 9: 1:28.01 5/23/2012 Cle. V.A.-St. Joseph

M Germany, D Bolden, R Burse, M Embry

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:32.48Cuy. Heights1

1) #127 Gavin Chamberlin 10 2) #124 Nicholas Armbrust 11

3) #141 Kurtis VanDivner 9 4) #142 Tristan West 10

1:31.57Mooney2

1) #404 Brayden Mahone 11 2) #398 Dennis Clark 10

3) #407 De'Andre Riley 10 4) #401 Tyon Flowers 10

1:32.03N. Mid. Spri3

1) #418 Dylan Sheely 12 2) #417 Isaac LaMorticella 11

3) #420 Matt Wymer 10 4) #413 Aiden Appel 11

1:30.44Dalton4

1) #156 Sammy Tomlinson 11 2) #154 Colin Pearson 12

3) #149 Gavin Annen 12 4) #152 Kanoa Hevia 12

1:31.79Independence5

1) #230 Manoli Fourtounis 11 2) #239 Tyler Miller 11

3) #235 Jack Korinek 12 4) #246 Matt Wisniewski 12

1:31.16Warren JFK6

1) #536 Nathan Cuckovich 11 2) #539 Marcus Komora 11

3) #540 Jaylen Murray 9 4) #537 Noah Elser 11

1:32.19Lowellville7

1) #300 Braylen Dabney 12 2) #303 Drew Modelski 10

3) #302 Matt Lucido 12 4) #304 Josh Pazel 10

1:32.45Wellington8

1) #577 Dulse Diaz-Gomez 12 2) #582 Wilson Schmucker 10

3) #584 Baron Turner Jr. 11 4) #576 Spencer Brasee 11

Event  24   Boys 4x400 M

Friday 5/24/2024 - 8:25 PM
OHSAA Div. 3: 3:18.65 6/5/2010 Gahanna Columbus Academy

C Hoster, N Sutton, J Hilsheimer, G Keny

Region 9: 3:21.19 5/26/2011 Lou. St. Thomas Aquinas

M Dougherty, J Lombardi, R Terry, M Kirksey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:38.66McDonald1

3:35.54Mineral Ridg2

3:35.37Canton C.C.3

3:33.29Mooney4

3:34.81Tuslaw5

3:35.14Independence6

3:36.18Mapleton7

3:37.76Columbia8
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OHSAA Region 9 Division III - Norwayne

Norwayne High School

Meet Program - Running Day -2

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 4x400 M)
3:33.04Cuy. Heights1

3:31.86Maplewood2

3:31.80Badger3

3:22.69Lowellville4

3:27.07N. Mid. Spri5

3:30.64Columbiana6

3:32.43Wellington7

3:32.85East Canton8


